
                   
 
 
 
 
 

 
NSPC November Meeting 

MBTA Communities Act/3A Discussion 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023, 9:30 – 11:30 am 
Virtual Meeting on Zoom 

 

Agenda 

 

9:30 am: 
 
9:45 am: 
 
 
 
 
10:30 am: 
     
 
 
11:00 am: 
 
 
 
11:30 am: 

Welcome & General Updates 
 
3A Discussion and Q&A Session 
Emma Battaglia - Senior Housing and Land Use Planner, MAPC 
Alexis Smith - Principal Regional Housing and Land Use Planner, MAPC 
Emma Snellings - Regional Planner, EOHLC 
 
3A Community Engagement Discussion 

Lily Linke - MBTA Communities Engagement Manager, CHAPA 
 
 
NSPC Community Exchange 
NSPC Members 
 
 
Adjourn  
 

 
Location: Zoom 
 
 


